Olympic Conference/Tri-County Meet, Saturday 1/12

4x800
E. Pancoast
I. Donia
A. Connor
K. Bonitatibus

55m Hurdles
G. Garozzo
Han. Hartnett
T. Mayner

55m Dash
S. Cella
V. Kelly
F. Cardente

1600m
B. DiNoto

13:08.97 8th
2:51(s)
3:04(s)
3:09(s)
3:19(s)

9.98
11.45
10.88

8.49
8.56
8.48

6:53.12

400M
J. Farr
M. Smith

A. Castorina

8oom
M. Keane
A. Wiseley

4X400
M. Keane
G. Garozzo
J. Price

J. Price

Shot Put
I. Deal

D. Marrero

High Jump
Han. Hartnett

1:05.37
1:07.73
1:15.22

2:26.84 2nd out of 32
2:34.06 7th

4:29.53 8th

1:04(s)

1:08.3(s)
1:12.6(s)

1:05.7(s)

31' 8 s5thoutof 20
28' 0.5 oth



